
APRIL

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 1 2 3 4

JULY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

30 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

MAY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

28 29 30 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

AUGUST

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JUNE

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29

SEPTEMBER

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 1 2 3 4 5

  Yakutat Sailing  |  Starting in May, Wrangell will be served by the Wednesday barge.

Time in transit and arrival days may vary depending on weather and season. Consult your Customer Service Representative or please visit our website at www.shipaml.com for latest updates.

Southeast Alaska Sailing Schedule
April 2024 – September 2024

CUSTOMER SERVICE HOTLINES

Juneau: (800) 585-6102   |   Seattle: (800) 326-8346   |   www.shipaml.com

S4161

S4151

S4281

S4171

S4291

S4181

S4301

S4162

S4172

S4182

S4152 S4191

S4201

S4331

S4211

S4341

S4221 S4222

S4351

S4231

S4192

S4322 S4372

S4202

S4332

S4241

S4251

S4261 S4262

S4271

S4371

S4381

S4391

S4401S4311

S4321

S4282

S4292

S4302

S4312

S4361

S4242

S4382

S4252

S4392

S4402

S4272

S4212

S4232

S4342

S4352

S4362

https://shipaml.com
https://shipaml.com


Depart Destination Transit*

Wednesday

Haines 6 days

Juneau 5 days

Ketchikan 3 days

Petersburg 4 days

Sitka 6 days

Skagway 6 days

Wrangell*** 4 days

Yukon 8 days

Friday

Excursion Inlet**

6 daysHawk Inlet

Hoonah**

Juneau
5 days

Kake

Kensington 6 days

Ketchikan 3 days

Petersburg 4 days

Prince of Wales 

Island locations
4–5 days

Sitka 6 days

Wrangell*** 4 days

Yakutat 6 days

* Transit days shown are an estimate and may vary depending on sailing departure 
date, weather, and season. Please allow additional time for freight availability.

** Schedule subject to seasonal changes.

*** Wrangell is served by the Wednesday barge sailing May-September, and by the 
Friday barge sailing October-April.

Vessel Departure and Arrival Schedule

Depart Destination Full-container (SLC) Less-than-container (LCL) Breakbulk

Wed1

Haines
Tuesday 5 PM

Skagway

Wrangell*** 3 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Fri1

Craig 3 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Hawk Inlet Thursday 5 PM

Hoonah 1 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Kake 2 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Kensington Thursday 5 PM

Wrangell*** 3 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Yakutat Thursday 5 PM

Wed/Fri2

Juneau 1 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Ketchikan 3 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Petersburg 2 PM 11 AM 11 AM

Sitka 2 PM 11 AM 11 AM

1 Weekly service  |  2 Twice weekly service

*** Wrangell is served by the Wednesday barge sailing May-September, and by the Friday barge sailing October-April.

Cargo Cut-Off Times

Seattle Service Center
5600 W Marginal Way SW
Seattle, WA 98106

DROP-OFF CARGO FOR

Full container loads (SLC), platform loads, and 

breakbulk including boats, trailers, and vehicles

Warehouse
5615 W Marginal Way SW
Seattle, WA 98106

DROP-OFF CARGO FOR

Less than container loads (LCL), ATVs, motorcycles, 

and full containers needing a transload* only
*Appointments are required for transloads

We offer a wide variety of 
equipment for shipping.

www.lynden.com/aml/
resources/equipment

EQUIPMENT OPTIONS

  Alaska
Marine

 Lines

www.ship aml.com

Gross

Tare

Payload

lbs

lbs

lbs

aaaaaaipppppp

 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE

Please complete bill of lading when dropping freight 

to our location. Contact us for any questions.

IMPORTANT NOTE

Please complete bill of lading when dropping freight 

to our location. Contact us for any questions.

Southeast Alaska Sailing Schedule
Transit and Cargo Cut-Off Times

CUSTOMER SERVICE HOTLINES

Juneau: (800) 585-6102   |   Seattle: (800) 326-8346   |   www.shipaml.com

https://www.lynden.com/aml/resources/equipment/
https://www.lynden.com/aml/resources/equipment/
https://www.lynden.com/aml/wp-content/uploads/sites/16/2021/11/aml-bill-of-lading.pdf
https://www.lynden.com/aml/about/contact-us/
https://www.lynden.com/aml/wp-content/uploads/sites/16/2021/11/aml-bill-of-lading.pdf
https://www.lynden.com/aml/about/contact-us/
https://shipaml.com

	aml-sailing-schedule-southeast-alaska
	AML-SoutheastSchedule-Apr2024toSep2024

