Southeast Alaska Sailing Schedule

April 2024 – September 2024



APRIL							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
			S4151		S4152		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
			S4161		S4162		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
			S4171		S4172		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
			S4181		S4182		
28	29	30	1	2	3	4	

MAY							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
28	29	30	1	2	3	4	
			S4191		S4192		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
			S4201		S4202		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
			S4211		S4212		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
			S4221		S4222		
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
			S4231		S4232		

	JUNE							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
	2	3	4	5 S4241	6	7 S4242	8	
	9	10	11	12 S4251	13	14 S4252	15	
	16	17	18	19 S4261	20	21 S4262	22	
2	23/30	24	25	26 S4271	27	28 S4272	29	

JULY							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
30	1	2	3	4	5	6	
			S4281		S4282		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
			S4291		S4292		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
			S4301		S4302		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
			S4311		S4312		
28	29	30	31	1	2	3	
			S4321				

AUGUST									
Sun	Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat								
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
					S4322				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
			S4331		S4332				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
			S4341		S4342				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
			S4351		S4352				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			
			S4361		S4362				

SEPTEMBER								
Sun	Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
			S4371		S4372			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
			S4381		S4382			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
			S4391		S4392			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
			S4401		S4402			
29	30	1	2	3	4	5		

Time in transit and arrival days may vary depending on weather and season. Consult your Customer Service Representative or please visit our website at www.shipaml.com for latest updates.



[■] Yakutat Sailing | Starting in May, Wrangell will be served by the Wednesday barge.

Southeast Alaska Sailing Schedule

Transit and Cargo Cut-Off Times



Vessel Departure and Arrival Schedule

Depart	Destination	Transit*
	Haines	6 days
	Juneau	5 days
	Ketchikan	3 days
Wadnaaday	Petersburg	4 days
Wednesday	Sitka	6 days
	Skagway	6 days
	Wrangell***	4 days
	Yukon	8 days
	Excursion Inlet**	
	Hawk Inlet	6 days
	Hoonah**	
	Juneau	5.1
	Kake	5 days
	Kensington	6 days
Friday	Ketchikan	3 days
	Petersburg	4 days
	Prince of Wales Island locations	4–5 days
	Sitka	6 days
	Wrangell***	4 days
	Yakutat	6 days

^{*} Transit days shown are an estimate and may vary depending on sailing departure date, weather, and season. Please allow additional time for freight availability.

Cargo Cut-Off Times

Depart	Destination	Full-container (SLC)	Less-than-container (LCL)	Breakbulk				
	Haines		Tuesday F DM					
Wed ¹	Skagway	Tuesday 5 PM						
	Wrangell***	3 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
	Craig	3 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
	Hawk Inlet		Thursday 5 PM					
	Hoonah	1 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
Fri ¹	Kake	2 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
	Kensington	Thursday 5 PM						
	Wrangell***	3 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
	Yakutat	Thursday 5 PM						
	Juneau	1 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
145 145 12	Ketchikan	3 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
Wed/Fri ²	Petersburg	2 PM	11 AM	11 AM				
	Sitka	2 PM	11 AM	11 AM				

¹ Weekly service | ² Twice weekly service

Seattle Service Center

5600 W Marginal Way SW Seattle, WA 98106

DROP-OFF CARGO FOR

Full container loads (SLC), platform loads, and breakbulk including boats, trailers, and vehicles

IMPORTANT NOTE

Please complete <u>bill of lading</u> when dropping freight to our location. <u>Contact us</u> for any questions.

Warehouse

5615 W Marginal Way SW Seattle, WA 98106

DROP-OFF CARGO FOR

Less than container loads (LCL), ATVs, motorcycles, and full containers needing a transload* only *Appointments are required for transloads

IMPORTANT NOTE

Please complete <u>bill of lading</u> when dropping freight to our location. <u>Contact us</u> for any questions.

We offer a wide variety of equipment for shipping. www.lynden.com/aml/ resources/equipment

^{**} Schedule subject to seasonal changes.

^{***} Wrangell is served by the Wednesday barge sailing May-September, and by the Friday barge sailing October-April.

^{***} Wrangell is served by the Wednesday barge sailing May-September, and by the Friday barge sailing October-April.